
 [GeV]miss
TE

300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 F
ra

ct
io

n

0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12

0.14

0.16

0.18

0.2

 (250,220)1
0χ∼ b f f' → 

1
t
~

 (300,270)1
0χ∼ b f f' → 

1
t
~

 (400,370)1
0χ∼ b f f' → 

1
t
~

 (500,470)1
0χ∼ b f f' → 

1
t
~

(13.0 TeV)

Simulation Preliminary CMS


	Contents
	Page 1


